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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA K PAVITHRAN K (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
KONGATTA, 

PATYAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, 
THALASSERRY

  

2 10/01/2026 AJMILA P K ABDULLA P K (FTHR) 4/187, KANJOLI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERRY

  

3 10/01/2026 Sajin CP Venugopalan P (FTHR) 43, kayalode, Pathiriyad, 
Mambaram, 670741, 

Thalassery

  

4 10/01/2026 Akash K Sureshbabu Kallan 
(FTHR)

Kunhipunathil House, 
Muthiyanga, Pattiam, 
Muthiyanga, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

5 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZIL 
C A

RUGZANA K T 
(MTHR)

AYSHGAR, EAST 
KADIRUR, PATTIAM, 

EAST KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

6 10/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA FAISAL P (FTHR) 16/145 B PUNATHIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

7 10/01/2026 ROULA SALIHA K P  ABDUL SALAM K P  
(FTHR)

KALAMPUNATHIL 
HOUSE, ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

8 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THACHOLIL, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

9 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIF 
K P

NOUSHAD  K P 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

10 10/01/2026 LULU LAMIYA V Abdul Munir (FTHR) Vazhayil, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

11 10/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA Abdulla N K (FTHR) 09/311-A, 
Nammakkandy, 

Kallikkandy, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

12 10/01/2026 ABDUL BAASITH M 
K 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

14/602, MARIYAS, 
MANGATTUVAYAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

13 10/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA K ASHRAF KOROTH 
(FTHR)

KOROTH, 
KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

14 10/01/2026 ASIN P M SHEEJI  T K (FTHR) ANNUS, 
OTTACHIMAKKOOL, 
PATTIAM, POOKODE, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

15 10/01/2026 RASMINA 
MUHAMMED  C K

C K  MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

13/288,CHERIYAKOMBANTAVIDA, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

16 10/01/2026 NIYA SASI SASEEVAN K (FTHR) KANNAMBRATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

17 10/01/2026 AJAYA KUMAR  P K GOVINDAN (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PADANNAKKARA, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

18 10/01/2026 NUHA FATHIMA 
BINT SHAFEEK 

SHAFEEK KUNHI 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

CHEMMACHERIYIL 
HOUSE, PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

19 10/01/2026 SHAHANA  SHERIN   
T M 

ASHRAF   T M (FTHR) 04/ 08  
MEETHALEVEETTIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

20 10/01/2026 NASLA MINHA P K ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

07/372 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

21 10/01/2026 SINDHU A K SUNILKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKE  
KADIRUR, 
PAATYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

22 10/01/2026 MUNEER N K RAFEENA  (WIFE) NALLAKANDIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERI

  

23 10/01/2026 FATHIMA NAWAL ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

14/62 MARIYAS, 
MANGATTUVAYAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

24 10/01/2026 Sreeparvathi S J Sadasivan  C (FTHR) Uravu, mokeri, mokeri, 
koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

25 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABIDH 
A P 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) 00, VARAPRA, 
CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

26 10/01/2026 SHARAFAN VK RAFEEQUE (FTHR) Appy mahal, 
Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670691, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

27 10/01/2026 ROSHNI C JIJIN O (HSBN) 162 OLLOLIL HOUSE, 
KANNAMCODE, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

28 10/01/2026 ADITHYA K SREELESH E K 
(HSBN)

KONGOTTUMCHALIL 
VEEDU, 

CHITTIKKARA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

29 10/01/2026 RASSANA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ (FTHR) KOOTTERIKANDIYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

30 10/01/2026 REJA MARIYAM P MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

MABROOQ MAHAL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

31 10/01/2026 FATHIMA  V NOORUDHEEN C K  
(FTHR)

40/1154 
VANNANTAVIDA, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

32 10/01/2026 HUDA ABDUL NAZER ABDUL NAZER 
PACKARAMAR 

(FTHR)

AL NAZER VILLA, 
KANNANKOTT, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

33 10/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM ABOOBACKER HAJI 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 FARVANA P K FAROOK K (HSBN) PALERI HOUSE, 
CHAMBAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMBAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

35 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL DINA 
P 

MUNEER P (FTHR) PUNATHIL, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

36 10/01/2026 SAYANTH K P VINODAN  K P (FTHR) KUNHIPPEEDIKAYIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

37 10/01/2026 JASAM MUHAMMED 
K 

MAHAMOOD K 
(FTHR)

4/16 KOODALI 
HOUSE, ELANGODE, 

ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

38 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN  K  P 

ABDULLA  
KALLULLAPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

8/179 
KALLULLAPARAMBATH, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

39 10/01/2026 MARVA RAHMATH SIDHEEK K  (FTHR) KOLLANANDIYIL, 
CHITTARITHODE, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

40 10/01/2026 KUMARAN E THEYYAN (FTHR) KONGOTTUMCHALIL 
VEED, 

CHITTIKKARA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

41 10/01/2026 SUNEERA T M SULAIMAN T (FTHR) T M HOUSE, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH P 

O, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

42 10/01/2026 GIZWA FATHIMA T THAFSEERA T 
(MTHR)

THASNA MANZIL, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PACHAPOIKA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

43 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHEL ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MURAH 
VAZHAYIL, THEKKE 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

44 10/01/2026 MUHAAD  M MUHAMMED  
MANNANDAVITA 

(FTHR)

MADEENA, 
KANNAMVALLY, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

45 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P  

EBRAHIM (FTHR) BAITHUL ARAFA, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

46 10/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
P

NASEERA C (MTHR) CHEELATA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

47 10/01/2026 JABBAR 
THIRUVALIL 

NEBEESU (OTHR) 4/72 THEKKAYIL, 
KANNATEVATHUKKAL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

48 10/01/2026 HAFSEENA P K HAMZA (FTHR) AFNAS, KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

49 10/01/2026 Haniyya Fathima Yoonus V P K (FTHR) 7/452-B, Adiyottil, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur Post, 

670693, Thalassery

  

50 10/01/2026 RAZY  V NOORUDHEEN  C K  
(FTHR)

14/ 443 B   
PUZHAKKOL 

MEETHAL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

51 10/01/2026 DHANUSH S 
CHANDRA 

SHAJINA K K (MTHR) SHANOJ VIHAR, 
EAST KATHIRUR, 

PATYAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, 
THALASSERRY

  

52 10/01/2026 SAHAD C H SUHARA (MTHR) CHEKEYOT, 
MAVILERI, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

53 10/01/2026 PUSHPAJAN T K DAMU (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

54 10/01/2026 AYFA FATHIMA V P FIROZ K P (FTHR) AYFAS, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL P 

O, 670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

55 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
ABDULLA

ABDULLA  C K  
(FTHR)

14/443 A  
PUZHAKKOL  

MEETHAL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

56 10/01/2026 P K HAMNA 
FATHIMA  

HAMSA P K (FTHR) SAFA MARWA, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

57 10/01/2026 HANNATH V P SALIM K (FTHR) VALYAPEEDIKAYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

58 10/01/2026 MESNAS K MOIDU A M (FTHR) 379/D BAITHUL 
JANNAH, 

KANATHUMCHIRA, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL PO, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

59 10/01/2026 ISHIKA SHIBI SHIBI T M (FTHR) RAJARSHI, 
PALAPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

60 10/01/2026 KHADEEJA ABDUL 
AZEEZ K 

ABDUL AZEEZ  
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

61 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN P

NASEERA C (MTHR) PUZHUTHUNNIYIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

62 10/01/2026 JAVADA FARHATH  T NEBEESU (OTHR) 4/72 THIRUVALIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

63 10/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA P K HAMSA P K (FTHR) AFNAS, KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

64 10/01/2026 SHAHIN FIDHA M V ZUBAIR M V (FTHR) MARAN VEETTIL, 
KUNUMMAL, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

65 10/01/2026 FASNA FAYAS V FAYAS V (FTHR) 37/246,VAISHIYANBATH 
HOUSE, POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

66 10/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA YOOSUF NANDOTH 
(FTHR)

PERIYARATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBU

  

67 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAN 
C 

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

15/353 
CHANDANAPURAM 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 SANTHA KUMARAN (HSBN) KONGOTTUMCHALIL 
VEED, 

CHITTIKKARA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

69 10/01/2026 NAFIYA PARVIN P NOUFAL V P (FTHR) PARATT HOUSE, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

70 10/01/2026 SAYYIDATH NOUF A 
S

SYED ABU SALI 
MUSTHAFA SALI 

(FTHR)

AL FOUZ, OLIPPIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

71 10/01/2026 NAVAS C K RAZAK K P (FTHR) 4/153 
CHERUVATHUMKANDY 

HOUSE, VENGD 
THERU, 

ANCHARAKKANDY 
VIA, VENGAD, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

72 10/01/2026 NILA SAFREENA S SHOUKKATH ALI M 
(FTHR)

8/274 A NILA RAFIYA 
MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

73 10/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya K RASHID P (HSBN) 305,POTTANDAVIDA, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

74 10/01/2026 AMINA M MOOSSA (FTHR) 9/294 MEETHAL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 ASLAM  THAYA  
THADATHIL

SOOPY HAJI (FTHR) 15/83,THAZHA 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

76 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFFRA P T K 

NADEERA P (MTHR) BAITHUL MAZIN, 
PUTHUSSERY PALLI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

77 10/01/2026 ASMA V V SHAMSEER E K 
(HSBN)

VRISCHIKATHU 
VATHUKKAL, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

78 10/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN P K HAMSA  P K (FTHR) SAFA MARWA, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

79 10/01/2026 SAJIA SHAMEEM ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

POYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

CHOKLI, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERI

  

80 10/01/2026 SHAJA FATHIMA M MAJEED K (FTHR) 102 MOTTEMMAL, 
PALAKKOOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

81 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
YOOSUF

YOOSUF  NANDOTH 
(FTHR)

0, CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 ZEESHAN ZUBAIR ZUBAIR 
KANIYANKANDY 

(FTHR)

ESHAL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

83 10/01/2026 HAMEETHA M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

8/274 A, NILA 
RAFIYA MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

84 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIS P K

SIDDIQE K P (FTHR) 165/A BAITHU AL 
MINAR, NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

85 10/01/2026 HAMRAZ 
MUHAMMED V 

SAMEER V (FTHR) BUSTHAN, 
PATHIPPALAM, 

mokeri, mokeri, 670692, 
thalassery

  

86 10/01/2026 SAJITHA 
PALLIKKANDY 

SIDDHEEK KUNHI 
PARAMBATH (HSBN)

165 A BAITH AL 
MINAR, NARAVOOR, 
KUNIYIL PAALAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

87 10/01/2026  K V SHASLA SAHIDA  (MTHR) 280 KARIYA 
VEETTIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERI

  

88 10/01/2026 THOUSEEF AHEMED 
M 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

8/274 A, NILA 
RAFIYA MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

89 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM

YOUSAF  M K (FTHR) 0, CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

90 10/01/2026 SANGEETH C V SUKUMARAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHEMMERI 
VALAPPIL, 

KIZHAKKUVAYAL, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

91 10/01/2026 SANIYA YOUSUF YOUSUF (HSBN) KIZHAKEDATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

92 10/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KUNHIPURAYIL 

PAREED (FTHR) VAISYAMBATH, 
KOOTTERI, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

93 10/01/2026 ZIYAN P K SIDDEEK KUNHI 
PARAMBAT (FTHR)

165 A, BAITHU AL 
MINAR, KUNILYIL 

PAALAYAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

94 10/01/2026 SHANIBA T K RAHEES N K (HSBN) KUTTICHINTAVIDA, 
AKKANSSERI, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

95 10/01/2026 SHOUKKATHALI M MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

8/274 A NILA RAFIYA 
MANZIL, 

MYLIPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

96 10/01/2026 AKSHAY U K SUGATHAN U K 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMBALLI 
HOUSE, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 
670694, Thalasseri

  

97 10/01/2026 ZILNA K MUNEER K (FTHR) 15/309 KUYYALIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

98 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K M 

RAMEENA  M  
(MTHR)

174 A BISMILLA 
MANSIL, PALAKKOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

99 10/01/2026 JIBINRAJ  RAJAN 
KOORARA

RAJAN KOORARA 
(FTHR)

KOORARA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

100 10/01/2026 ADIN K P SAJEEVAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPUNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

101 10/01/2026 REJEENA  M K ASMA M K (MTHR) 389 AYN 
KUVAKANDIYIL, 

KOOTERY, PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

102 10/01/2026 AYISHA BEEBI K N AKBER K N (FTHR) 27/321  
THAIPARAMBIL, 

AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY
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103 10/01/2026 FATHIMA P RAFEEK  (FTHR) FANAR, OLIPPIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

104 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

313 A POYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

105 10/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER K KADEEJA (MTHR) 18/221, 
ACHARAMBATH,KOOTTERI, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

106 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIL M P 

SAREENA M P 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA, 
MANGATTU VAYAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

107 10/01/2026 SAFIYA V ABDULLA HAJI 
(FTHR)

VAISHAMBATH 
HOUSE, KOOTTERI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

108 10/01/2026 RIJA P V  SAHADEVAN M P 
(HSBN)

SREERAGAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

109 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
P K 

HAMSA P K (FTHR) AFNAS MANZIL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABA P O, 670643, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

110 10/01/2026 VISHNU K P PAVITHRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPUNATHIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA P O, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

111 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M P 

SAREENA M P 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA, 
MANGATTU VAYAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

112 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED WASIM 
SHAHSAD 

ABOOBAKKER O 
(FTHR)

SHERANASS, 
PATTIAM, PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

113 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASWIN 

ASHARF T (FTHR) THATTANTAVIDA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

114 10/01/2026 SHAMSEERA NOUSHAD (HSBN) SHAMEEGER, 
AYISHA TIMBER 

YARD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KANNUR, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

115 10/01/2026 musthafa  kunhipurayil PAREED (FTHR) VAISHAMBATH, 
KOOTTERI, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

116 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR  P 

MOOSSA P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)
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KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

117 10/01/2026 AYMEN YOOSUF YUSUF  K P (FTHR) 389 AYN 
KUVAKANDIYIL, 

KOOTTERI, PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALSSERY

  

118 10/01/2026 RADHUNANTH K P RAMESHAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPUNATHIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA P O, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

119 10/01/2026 MAYOOGH V SASEENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

VADAVATHI, 
CENTRAL 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

120 10/01/2026 MOHAMED 
DARWEESH

RAMLA (MTHR) DARWEESH, 
KOTTAYAM 
ERUVATTY, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

121 10/01/2026 Muhammed Shazil P Yoosaf P (FTHR) Puthiyadathil, 
Mundathode, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

122 10/01/2026 AYISHATHU 
RIZWANA P 

MOOSSA P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

123 10/01/2026 HASEENA K 
KORUMBATH

RASHEED (HSBN) 95 KORUMBATH, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASEERY
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124 10/01/2026 ANUNANDH T P SADANANDAN T P 
(FTHR)

02/421 
THARAPPURATH, 

VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

125 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAN 
VELICHAMULLA 

PARAMBATH

UBAID V P (FTHR) ILLATH NURUL 
HUDA, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

126 10/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan P Sulaiman Puthiyadathil 
(FTHR)

Puthiyadathil, 
Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

127 10/01/2026 AMINATH NAFIYA T 
C P 

ABDULlAH KAMAL 
(MTHR)

AL KANZ, Kongatta, 
Pattiam, Pathayakkunnu, 

670691, Thalasseri

  

128 10/01/2026 ASHINSHAJ C P ANILKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKANDYIL 
VEED, 

PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
MUTHIYANGA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

129 10/01/2026 ABHISHEK K P  SAROJ KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPUNATHIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA P O, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

130 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA HAMEED O T K  
(FTHR)

101/ORANKANDY 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

131 10/01/2026 GANA  P K REENA  M (MTHR) MOOKOTH, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

132 10/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN M 
C 

PRAVEEN KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

MOOLAL SADAN, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

133 10/01/2026 SUBAIR V ASSOO N V (FTHR) EKARA 
PARAMBATH, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

134 10/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Bin 
Ashraf 

Ashraf (FTHR) Eranholikkandi, Iranhin 
Keezhil, Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

135 10/01/2026 ZAHLA FATHIMA T SAFEERA T (MTHR) 5/233, AL KHAIR, 
NOONYAMBAI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

136 10/01/2026 SHASNA  K K ABOOBECKER 
KOVAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

MASHRIQ, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

137 10/01/2026 SREENANDH T C SREEJITH T C (FTHR) POOVADANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)
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138 10/01/2026 M C MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN ALI 

MAGATAN 
MUHAMMED ALI 

(FTHR)

04/226 A, BAITHUL 
NOOR, 

NOONHUMBAYI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

139 10/01/2026 NIDHA MOHAMMED  
P V 

SAFEERA  A (MTHR) 255A 
PADAYANTAVIDA 

HOUSE, ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

140 10/01/2026 SHARMINA C ABOOBACKER A 
(FTHR)

SHARMINA MANZIL, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
POOKODE, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

141 10/01/2026 ANASWARA P SURESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

ANASWARA NIVAS, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

142 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASHRIFA P 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

143 10/01/2026 SRAVAN MANU MANOHARAN K V 
(FTHR)

DWARAKAPURI, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

144 10/01/2026 Usha c Chamy (FTHR) 014/850 Ramanilayam, 
Kuniyilpalam, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery
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applications have been received)
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145 10/01/2026 MUSHINA  V SAYYID ILYAS 
(HSBN)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

146 10/01/2026 FAUSI P M IBRAHIM M (HSBN) RAAHATH, 
KIZHAKKE 

KADIRUR, PAAtyam, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

147 10/01/2026 SAFIYA A V USMAN (FTHR) 4/498, ADOTHUM 
KANDY HOUSE, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

148 10/01/2026 RAMESH BABU N K KUMARAN  M (FTHR) DWARAKA, 
KOOVAPADI, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

149 10/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THABEEBA JAHAN V 

SAFEERA V (MTHR) DARUSSADA, 
VETTUMMAL, 

Pattiam, Pathayakkunnu, 
670691, Thalasseri

  

150 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN T P 

SAREENA T P (MTHR) 6/119 UPPU MANZIL, 
NOONAMBAI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY
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151 10/01/2026 RITHIN K VIJOY C K (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA P O, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

152 10/01/2026 Shahzad Ashraf P JAMSEERA M (MTHR) 195,PARABATH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

153 10/01/2026 IBRAHIM KUTTY FOUSI P M (WIFE) RAAHATH, 
KIZHAKKE 
KADIRUR, 
PAATYAM, 
KIZHAKKE 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

154 10/01/2026 SAMA SHERIN V K V K MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

05/377 A 
VELLAKUNNUMMAL, 

KOLAVALLUR, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

155 10/01/2026 SHAHIR NASIR Abdul Nasir (FTHR) 06/376, 
Vellakkunnummal 

House, Cheruparamba, 
Kolavelloor, 

Cheruparamba Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

156 10/01/2026 THANMAYAMRUTHA 
V 

SAJESH 
VAZHALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KAILASAM, 
KALOONIMETA 

KONGATTA, 
PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY
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157 10/01/2026 SAHIL NASIR ABDUL NASIR (FTHR) 06/376, 
Vellakkunnummal 

House, Cheruparamba, 
Kolavelloor, 

Cheruparamba Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

158 10/01/2026 Saifudeen C Ayisha C (MTHR) 299, CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, 4 SENT 

COLONY,, Kolacherry, 
670601, Taliparamba

  

159 10/01/2026 YARIN SAMAD ABDUL SAMED 
(FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
OLAYIKKARA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

160 10/01/2026 ARYANANDHA E V SAJITH  KUMAR 
(FTHR)

cheeroolimoolayil, 
Attupuram, Mokeri, 

Koorara, 670694, 
Thalassery

  

161 10/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P K  T HAMSA  (FTHR) SHABINAS, 
MANGATTUVAYAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

162 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL NOUSHAD 
MATHATH (FTHR)

MATHATH, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

163 10/01/2026 Hadi Ali Abdul 
Shukkoor

Abdul Shukkoor  A K 
(FTHR)

Al Hamd, T.C. Road, 
Palathinkara, 

Kuthuparambu, 670643, 
thalassery
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164 10/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman C V Shareefa C V (WIFE) chovverintavida house, 
Thuvakkunnu, 

Kolavellur, 
Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

165 10/01/2026 Sukanya K Saril Kakkot (HSBN) Kakkot house, 
Elangode, Panoor, 
Elangode, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

166 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM V P

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

167 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
N P

N P RAFEEK (FTHR) PARAL HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

168 10/01/2026 rabiya m jameela (MTHR) 11/482, kannancode, 
kolavalloor, 

thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
thalassery

  

169 10/01/2026 Muhammed rabeeh c k ali.c.k (FTHR) chakkyarkunnummal, 
chakyarkunnu, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

170 10/01/2026 mishab c k  ali.c.k (MTHR) chakkyarkunnummal, 
chakyarkunnu, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

171 10/01/2026 mohammed faheem ibrahim t k (FTHR) thazhe Kakkeri, 
thendapparambu, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


